Date Quantity Price (pence) Stamp Exchange venue Transaction reference

05/03/2019 95 2,684 08:10:05 LSE 0UVv4pP5JOZ7
05/03/2019 61 2,685 08:12:01 LSE OUV4P5JOAD
056/03/2019 77 2,685 08:12:02 LSE OUV4PB5JOAE
05/03/2019 88 2,686 08:14:43 LSE OUV4P5JPP4
05/03/2019 26 2,688 08:15:37 LSE OUV4P5JPVQ
056/03/2019 36 2,688 08:16:12 LSE OUV4PbJPY2
056/03/2019 76 2,686 08:18:31 LSE OUV4P5JPF6

05/03/2019 39 2,685 08:19:563 LSE OUV4P5JQPO
05/03/2019 6 2,685 08:19:64 LSE OUV4P5JOP4
056/03/2019 47 2,685 08:19:64 LSE OUV4P5JQP5
05/03/2019 59 2,686 08:20:07 LSE OUV4P5JORX
05/03/2019 11 2,686 08:20:07 LSE OUV4P5JORY
056/03/2019 52 2,687 08:20:07 LSE OUV4P5JQAR2
056/03/2019 72 2,687 08:20:07 LSE OUV4P5JORT7
05/03/2019 160 2,690 08:24:42 LSE OUV4P5JADX
056/03/2019 128 2,690 08:24:42 LSE Ouv4PbJQDY
056/03/2019 53 2,689 08:26:00 LSE OUV4P5JRMH
05/03/2019 234 2,692 08:31:14 LSE OUV4P5JRAD
05/03/2019 53 2,691 08:34:00 LSE OUV4PBJSTI

056/03/2019 88 2,691 08:34.01 LSE OUV4P5JSUV
05/03/2019 102 2,692 08:42:33 LSE OUV4P5JTXH
05/03/2019 58 2,692 08:42:35 LSE OUVAPBJTXV
056/03/2019 40 2,691 08:46:32 LSE OUV4P5JTDY
05/03/2019 64 2,601 08:46:32 LSE OUV4P5JTDZ
05/03/2019 24 2,692 08:49:03 LSE OUV4PBJURA
056/03/2019 95 2,694 08:50:00 LSE OUV4P5JUXL
05/03/2019 127 2,693 08:50:02 LSE OUV4P5JUXV
05/03/2019 86 2,692 08:62:02 LSE OUv4P5JUB3

056/03/2019 55 2,694 08:63:02 LSE Ouv4pPsJuDZ
05/03/2019 57 2,694 08:63:02 LSE OUV4P5JUDbS
05/03/2019 65 2,693 09:03:28 LSE OUV4P5JWKM
05/03/2019 101 2,692 09:03:45 LSE OUV4P5JWLO
056/03/2019 54 2,693 09:04:37 LSE OUV4P5JWR4
05/03/2019 71 2,693 09:04:37 LSE OUV4P5JWR5S
05/03/2019 16 2,692 09:06:55 LSE OUV4PbJW34
056/03/2019 77 2,693 09:08:00 LSE OUV4APBJWTM
056/03/2019 240 2,693 09:08:00 LSE OUV4PBJWT70
05/03/2019 7 2,693 09:08:00 LSE OUV4PBJWTP
05/03/2019 114 2,694 09:13:20 LSE OUV4PBJXS4
05/03/2019 20 2,694 09:13:21 LSE OUV4PBJXS7
05/03/2019 88 2,695 09:14:32 LSE OUV4P5JXYB
05/03/2019 88 2,596 09:16:35 LSE OUV4P5JX70
056/03/2019 99 2,695 09:18:19 LSE OUVAPBJXFG
05/03/2019 125 2,695 09:19:19 LSE OUV4P5JYJG

05/03/2019 169 2,694 09:19:25 LSE OUV4PbJYJ8

056/03/2019 18 2,693 09:21:18 LSE OUV4PBJYSY
056/03/2019 21 2,692 09:26:12 LSE OUV4P5JY70
05/03/2019 36 2,692 09:26:16 LSE OUV4P5JYBR
056/03/2019 18 2,692 09:26:18 LSE OUV4PBJYBS
056/03/2019 10 2,694 09:30:00 LSE OUV4PS5JZTE

05/03/2019 160 2,694 09:30:00 LSE OuUV4P5JZUI

05/03/2019 52 2,694 09:30:35 LSE OUV4P5JZ10

056/03/2019 45 2,692 09:30:35 LSE Ouv4pPsJz2P
05/03/2019 133 2,692 09:30:35 LSE 0UV4pPbJZz2Q
05/03/2019 16 2,692 09:30:35 LSE OUV4APBJZ2R
056/03/2019 160 2,691 09:30:35 LSE OUV4PbJZ28

05/03/2019 130 2,601 09:30:35 LSE 0UV4P5JZ29

05/03/2019 160 2,691 09:30:35 LSE OUV4P5JZ3S

05/03/2019 117 2,691 09:30:35 LSE OUV4PbJZ3T

05/03/2019 51 2,693 09:30:43 LSE OuUv4PbJz4P
05/03/2019 60 2,692 09:33:28 LSE OUV4P5J0H4
056/03/2019 2 2,692 09:33:28 LSE OUV4P5J0HS
056/03/2019 59 2,692 09:33:28 LSE OUV4P5J0H6

05/03/2019 93 2,694 09:38:02 LSE OUV4P5J0Y4
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2,685
2,684
2,684
2,684
2,683
2,683
2,684
2,684
2,684
2,684
2,684
2,683
2,686
2,686
2,686
2,586
2,686
2,686
2,686
2,685
2,683
2,683
2,683
2,682
2,682
2,682
2,684
2,684
2,684
2,684
2,682
2,684
2,684
2,686
2,685
2,684
2,684
2,683

13:95:29
13:25:29
13:25:51
13:256:65
13:28:01
13:28:01
13:29:13
13:31:16
13:34:02
13:36:07
13:37:04
13:37:11
13:37:50
13:38:42
13:40:02
13:42:12
13:44:14
13:45:53
13:49:02
13:49:02
13:49:02
13:53:45
13:53:45
13:563:45
13:58:30
13:59:02
13:59:02
14:04:02
14:05:01
14:08:04
14:08:04
14:09:06
14:09:06
14:12:47
14:12:50
14:12:50
14:12:55
14:12:55
14:14:50
14:20:10
14:20:10
14:20:10
14:23:00
14:23:24
14:23:24
14:23:31
14:24:17
14:26:36
14:28:26
14:98:26
14:30:09
14:30:58
14:30:58
14:32:49
14:32:49
14:32:49
14:32:54
14:35:03
14:35:17
14:35:17
14:39:07
14:39:22
14:40:26
14:44.42
14:46:34

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

OUV4P5KRI3

OUV4P5KRI8

OUVAPBKRKW
OUV4APBKRLL
OUV4P5KRTX
OUV4PBKRTZ
OUV4PBKRYH
OUV4AP5KR99
OUV4P5KSM4
OUV4PS5KSWW
OUV4APBKSOA
OUV4P5KS 1M
OUV4P5KS3T
OUV4PBKS70
OUV4P5KSCJ
OUV4PBKTLB
OUV4PBKTVQ
OUV4P5KT3

OUV4PBKUIL
OUV4P5KUIM
OUV4P5KUIN
OUV4P5KU2F
OUV4PBKUSH
OUV4P5KU3

OUV4P5KVMZ
OUV4P5KVOM
OUV4PBKVON
OUV4P5KVAC
OUV4PBKVEZ
OUV4APBKWSV
OUVAPBKWSW
OUV4P5KWZJ
OUV4APBKWZK
OUV4APBKWCB
OUV4P5KWDR
OUV4P5KWDS
OUV4PBKWD2
OUV4PBKWD3
OUV4PBKXLU
OUV4PBKXbL
OUV4APSKXEP
OUV4P5KX50
OUV4PBKYIB
OUVAPBKYLW
OUV4PBKYLX
OUV4PBKYMJ
OUV4PBKYOO
OUV4P5KYZ3
OUV4PBKYT7V
OUVAPBKYT7Y
OUV4P5KZI1

OUV4P5KZPA
OUV4PBKZPB
OUV4PBKZON
OUV4P5KZ90
OUV4PBKZ9P
OUV4PBKZ9V
OUV4P5K0QC
OUV4PBKOTX
OUV4PBKOTY
OUV4P5K1JV
OUV4PBK1KB
OUV4P5K1QF
OUV4PBK2G6
OUV4P5K2SH



056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019

87

78
54
87
168
20
84
87
19
102
58
61
123
67
110
12
58
81
108
68
31
101
110
239
110
110
16
108
97
146
160
12
164
97
399
129
22
289
26
94
287
290
98
70
84
103
373
89
132
72
160

78
58
100
56
198
160
149
350
408
100
408
12

2,684
2,684
2,684
2,683
2,685
2,685
2,685
2,684
2,684
2,590
2,690
2,689
2,692
2,692
2,692
2,692
2,692
2,692
2,692
2,691
2,691
2,695
2,695
2,596
2,696
2,696
2,695
2,695
2,694
2,595
2,697
2,697
2,696
2,696
2,697
2,697
2,598
2,698
2,698
2,697
2,697
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,605
2,605
2,605
2,602
2,602
2,602
2,602
2,602
2,602
2,601
2,601
2,601
2,601
2,601
2,601

14:47:33
14:50:55
14:51:41
14:52:41
14:56:59
14:58:27
14:58:27
14:58:43
14:59:33
15:04:54
15:07:46
15:08:32
15:10:48
15:10:48
15:10:48
15:19:13
15:20:01
15:21:35
15:21:35
15:21:38
15:92:57
15:28:19
15:28:44
15:31:57
15:32:07
15:32:37
15:36:26
15:36:42
15:38:09
15:41:22
15:45:16
15:45:16
15:46:20
15:46:20
15:50:43
15:50:43
15:52:39
15:63:11
156:63:15
15:63:41
15:563:41
15:54:57
15:54:57
15:565:04
15:55:04
15:55:04
15:55:04
15:55:04
15:55:04
15:55:04
15:55:07
15:565:07
15:55:15
15:57:48
15:57:48
15:57:48
15:57:48
15:57:48
15:57:48
15:59:34
15:59:34
15:59:34
15:59:34
15:59:34
15:59:42

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

OUV4PBK2YZ
OUV4P5K3R9
OUV4PBbK3U6B
OUV4PBK30R
OUV4P5K4WH
OUV4PBK43D
OUV4APBKA43E
OUVAPBK45T
OUV4P5K498
OUV4P5K6Q2
OUV4PBKEDT
OUV4P5K7JH
OUV4PBKTZL
OUV4APBK7ZM
OUV4P5KT7ZN
OUV4P5KAJS
OUV4APBKOPW
OUV4P5K98V
OUV4P5K98W
OUV4PBKO8C
OUV4PBKAJQ
OUV4P5KBVN
OUV4PBKBZX
OUV4PBKCSP
OUV4P5KCTT
OUV4P5KCYB
OUV4P5KDNbS
OUV4P5KDAR
OUV4PBKDZN
OUVAPBKENW
OUVAPSKFLM
OUV4P5KFLN
OUV4PBKFU
OUV4P5KFUM
OUV4P5LGWY
OUV4P5LGW3
OUV4P5LGO
OUV4P5LGEU
OUV4P5LGETY
OUV4P5LHHR
OUVAPBLHHS
OUV4P5LHTO
OUVAPBLHTP
OUV4P5LHVQ
OUV4P5LHVS
OUV4PBLHWV
OUV4P5LHV3
OUV4P5LHVbS
OUV4P5LHVE
OUV4P5LHVE
OUV4P5LHWS
OUV4P5LHWE
OUV4PBLHXC
OUV4P5LIIU
OUV4P5LIIV
OUV4PBLIIX
OUVAPBLIY
OuUV4P5LIIZ
OUV4P5LIIO
OUV4PBLIXY
OUV4P5LIXT7
OUV4P5LIX8
OUV4P5LIX9
OUVAP5LIXA
OUV4P5LIZK



056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019

160
300
69
167
529
138
137
183
160
132
130
160
160
94
414
160
180
94
150
62
36
219
94
58
130
94
160
120

180
96
459
160
108
160
100
173
242
108
58
20
11
16
90
112
175
163
64
268
49
160
114
88
160
187
69
163
160
160
180
31
161
51
42
160

2,601
2,602
2,602
2,602
2,602
2,602
2,602
2,601
2,601
2,601
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,600
2,699
2,599
2,696
2,699
2,699
2,600
2,601
2,601
2,601
2,601
2,601
2,600
2,699
2,699
2,599
2,699
2,697
2,596
2,696
2,697

16:02:22
16:02:22
16:02:22
16:02:22
16:02:22
16:02:22
16:02:49
16:02:49
16:02:49
16:03:03
16:03:13
16:03:13
16:03:13
16:03:13
16:03:13
16:03:13
16:03:13
16:03:13
16:03:13
16:03:13
16:03:13
16:03:13
16:03:13
16:03:17
16:03:17
16:03:17
16:03:17
16:03:17
16:03:19
16:03:19
16:03:19
16:03:26
16:03:26
16:03:26
16:03:26
16:03:26
16:03:26
16:03:26
16:03:26
16:03:28
16:03:28
16:03:28
16:03:28
16:03:29
16:03:29
16:03:48
16:04:07
16:05:10
16:06:21
16:06:21
16:09:28
16:09:31
16:09:31
16:09:31
16:09:31
16:09:31
16:09:37
16:09:52
16:09:52
16:10:51
16:10:51
16:11:10
16:13:04
16:13:37
16:14:28

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

OUV4P5LJI6
OUV4P5LJUM
OUV4P5LJIN
OUV4P5LJJP
OUV4P5LJIJG
OUV4PBLJJR
OUV4P5LUMD
OUVAP5LINK
OUV4P5LUNL
OUVAPBLUPT
OuUV4P5LJQ3
OUV4P5LJC4
OUV4P5LJOH
OUV4P5LJC6
OUV4P5LJCA
OUV4P5LJOB
OuUVv4P5LJQC
Ouv4pP5LJAD
OUV4P5LJQGE
OUV4APBLJRG
OUV4P5LJRH
OUV4P5LJRI
OUV4P5LURJ
OUV4P5LJRP
OUV4P5LJRQ
OUV4P5LJRR
OUV4PBLJURS
OUV4PS5LJURT
OUVAPBLJRX
OUV4P5LJRY
OUV4P5LJRZ
OUV4P5LJSH
OUV4P5LJSI
OUV4P5LJUSY
OUV4P5LJSK
OUV4P5LJSL
OUV4P5LJSM
OUVAPBLJSN
OUV4P5LJSO
OUV4P5LJSP
OUV4P5LJSQ
OUV4P5LJSR
OUV4P5LJSS
OUV4P5LJSU
OUV4P5LISV
OUV4P5LJVE
OUV4PBLJY4
OUV4P5LJT7Q
OUV4PSLKHI
OUV4P5LKHJ
OUV4P5LK8G
OUV4P5LK8U
OUV4P5LK8V
OUVAPBLK8W
OUV4P5LK8X
OUV4P5LK8Z
OUV4PBLKCQ
OUV4PSLLIT7
OUV4P5LLI8
OUV4PbLLA41
OUV4P5LL42
OUV4P5LL8Y

OUVAPSLMMN

OUV4P5LMRM
OUV4pP5LMZT



056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
056/03/2019
056/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019

63

36
130
160
67
3,330
1,233
30
2,758
58
56
282
4,017
48
801
143
800
78
2,169

2,697
2,697
2,698
2,598
2,698
2,698
2,598
2,698
2,698
2,598
2,698
2,698
2,698
2,598
2,698
2,698
2,598
2,698
2,698
2,598

16:14:28
16:14:28
16:17:45
16:17:46
16:17:46
16:17:47
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22
16:35:22

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

OUV4P5LMZ8
OUV4P5LMZ9
OUV4PBLNX4
OUVAPBLNY

OUV4P5LNYJ
OUV4PBLNYK
OUVAPBLVKT
OUVA4P5LVKU
OUV4P5LVKV
OUVAPSLVKW
OUV4P5LVKX
OUV4P5LVKY
OUV4PBLVKZ
OUV4P5LVKO
OUV4P5LVK1

OUV4PBLVK2
OUV4PBLVKS
OUV4P5LVK4
OUV4P5LVKD
OUVAPBLVKG



